Contract Document No.: 13

Project: San Juan County Pack Creek Emergency Watershed Protection Projects

CHANGE ORDER NO. ___

		COUNTY, a political subdivision of the State of Utah, which is change order, and		
called		ontractor" in this change order, made and entered into a Proj		
		Project: San Juan County Pack Creek Emergency Watersho	ed Protection Projects	
	wner an	nd Contractor agree and intend that the Project Contract be a	mended by this change	
1.	Chang	e(s) (Attach supporting documents as needed)		
2.	<u>Purpos</u>	se of Change.		
3.	Project Contract Cost Adjustment.			
	The project contract cost as specified in the Project Contract and as may have been amended by any prior change orders is adjusted as a result of this change order as follows:			
	a.	Original project contract cost prior to any change orders Net increase (decrease) by prior change orders	\$ \$	
	b.	Adjusted project contract cost prior to this change order Increase (decrease) by this change order	\$ \$ \$	
	c.	Adjusted project contract cost	\$	

Contract Document No.: 13

full force and effect.

Project: San Juan County Pack Creek Emergency Watershed Protection Projects

4.	<u>Proje</u>	Project Contract Completion Date. The project contract completion date as specified in the Project Contract and as may have been amended by any prior change orders is adjusted as a result of this change order as follows:			
	been				
	a.	Original contract completion date, 2024			
	b.	Net increase (decrease) by prior change ordersdays Adjusted project completion date before this change order, 2024			
	c.	Increase (decrease) by this change orderdays Adjusted project completion date before this change order, 2024			
5.	<u>Auth</u>	Authorization to Sign.			
	a.	The County Project Manager is authorized to sign this change order on behalf of the Owner only upon the conditions that the overall Project Contract costs are not increased by the change order and the scope of the project is not adjusted by the change order.			
	b.	In all other circumstances, this change order must be signed by the Contractor and approved by the Board of County Commissioners of San Juan County as a condition for signature by the Chairman of the Board of County Commissioners on behalf of the Owner.			
6.	Cont	Contract Document.			
	been	Upon approval and signature by both parties, this change order shall be deemed to have been incorporated into and become a part of the Project Contract as a Contract Document.			
7.	<u>Othe</u>	Other Project Contract Provisions.			
		Except as specifically adjusted or changed by the provisions of this change order, all terms and conditions of the Project Contract and any prior change orders shall remain in			

In witness whereof, the parties have signed this change order in duplicate, each of which shall be

deemed an original, on the _____, day of ______, 2024.

Contract Document No. : 13 Project: San Juan County Pack Creek Emergency Watershed Protection Projects

SAN JUAN COUNTY	"CONTRACTOR"
By:	By:
Jamie Harvey, Chair	Print Name:
San Juan County Board of County Commissioners	Title:
	Date:
Date:	
ATTEST:	
Lyman Duncan	
San Juan County Clerk/Auditor	
Date:	